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Name

Alwin Hammer
Stefan Tesch

Timo Stadler
Marcel Kdbel
Matthias Keiler
Tobias Ewald

Lars Scheuble
Dennis Fuhr

Olaf Berger

Simon Liesenfeld
Ralf Schmitt

Robin Blim
Patrick Lésch
Peter Hammer
Pascal Becker
Philipp Schitz
Frank Borgenheimer
Daniel Emmerich
Thorsten Steinbrenner
Uwe Schroder
Klaus Ulrich
Hildwin Wonner
Daniel Miller
Fabian Stadler
Jonas Keller
Stefan Eck

Nikola Marcic
Mario Briante
Stephan Transier
Daniel Dahms

Kai Latzko

Jorg Bockle

Marco Lutz
Werner Pettschuleit
Jan Erik Stogbauer
Jens Bernhard

Club 1
SG Waldhof 6
SKC FH Eppelheim 11
SG 80/Kurpfalz/NS Plankst: -
SG NP Dossenheim 5
SG NP Dossenheim 8
SG NP Dossenheim 9
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 10
TG Rimbach 9
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 12
SKC FH Eppelheim 12
SG NP Dossenheim 1

SG 80/Kurpfalz/NS Plankst:
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 11

SG Waldhof 11
SKC FH Eppelheim 7
TG Rimbach 8
TG Rimbach 6

SG NP Dossenheim -
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 8

TG Rimbach 10
TG Rimbach 5
SG Waldhof 10

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 7
SG 80/Kurpfalz/NS Plankste
KC SK Ubstadt -
TG Rimbach

SG Waldhof

SG 80/Kurpfalz/NS Planksté
SG NP Dossenheim

SG 80/Kurpfalz/NS Plankste
KC SK Ubstadt

KC SK Ubstadt

SKC FH Eppelheim -
SG Waldhof

SKC FH Eppelheim
SKC FH Eppelheim -
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Spielercup Verbandsliga Manner, 2021/22

14 15 16

11

12

11
7

10

w0 A~ O @

= O

11

AN W~NO O N

0 wkFk M

12

7
8
12

17

12
12

18

Gold

O OO0 0O 00O O0OO0OPFRPOPFPOOOODOOOFRPNOFRPEPNPEPNWERERPWNERERPRPWOOOO

Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
121
119
108
106
106
105

97
94
94
93
87
87
85
84
79
77
76
73
72
70
68
66
65
64
63
61
61
60
60
59
52
50
49
44
41
39



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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Steffen Schreiber
Martin Rest
Markus Bahr
Martin Eppinger
Sebastian Hoppe
Werner Windrich
Jan Keller
Thomas Bruche
Robin Loy

Gerd Gabriel
Franz Bruche
Philipp Vogt
Erhard Stritzke
Michael Schmidt
Wolfgang Burghardt
Karl-Heinz Bdser
Achim Engelhardt
Klaus Lederer
Steffen Rest

Alois Weinbender
Markus Schrankler
Wolfgang Herzog
Sven Schifler
Marco Sauer
Marco Lindig
Sascha Ollert
Andreas Bartmann
Marco Sauer
Gerhard Frey
Germano Adams
Gerd Bellemann
Gerd Oedel
Joachim Stark
Michael Kaiser
Hans-Georg Lamade
Rene Eck
Stephen Pfeffer

SG 80/Kurpfalz/NS Plankste -

KC SK Ubstadt

SG NP Dossenheim

KC SK Ubstadt

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
TG Rimbach

KC SK Ubstadt

SG Waldhof

SKC FH Eppelheim

KC SK Ubstadt

SG Waldhof

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
KC SK Ubstadt

SKC FH Eppelheim

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
KC SK Ubstadt

SG 80/Kurpfalz/NS Plankst:
SG 80/Kurpfalz/NS Plankste

KC SK Ubstadt

SG Waldhof

KC SK Ubstadt
SKC FH Eppelheim
SG NP Dossenheim
KC SK Ubstadt

KC SK Ubstadt
SKC FH Eppelheim
TG Rimbach

KC SK Ubstadt

SG 80/Kurpfalz/NS Plankst¢

KC SK Ubstadt

SG NP Dossenheim
SKC FH Eppelheim
SKC FH Eppelheim

SG 80/Kurpfalz/NS Plankst:

SKC FH Eppelheim
TG Rimbach
TG Rimbach
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74
75
76
7

AS

Jirgen Fendrich
Frank Zornmiller
Gerhard Stamm
Werner Schafer

SG NP Dossenheim
TG Rimbach
TG Rimbach
SKC FH Eppelheim
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